
References
Below is a list of institutions in the education space that have worked with us in the past, feel
free to reach out to as many as you wish!

Chris Malone Lytania Mackey

Superintendent, Tewksbury Public Schools Administrator of Digital Learning & Educational
Technology, Swampscott Public Schools

139 Pleasant St, Tewksbury, MA 01876 207 Forest Avenue Swampscott, MA 01907

(978) 640-7800 781-596-8830

cmalone@tewksbury.k12.ma.us mackey@swampscott.k12.ma.us

Dr. Lisa Dana Tom Scott

Superintendent, Danvers Public Schools Executive Director of Massachusetts Association of
School Superintendents

64 Cabot Rd, Danvers, MA 01923 756 Marrett Road, Lexington, MA 02421 

(978) 777-4539 781-541-5098

dana@danvers.org scott@massupt.org

Lee McCanne Fran Rosenberg

IT Director, Weston Public Schools Executive Director, Northshore Education
Consortium

89 Wellesley Street, Weston, MA 02493 112 Sohier Road, Beverly, MA 01915

781-786-5200 978-232-9755 x 1253

McCanneL@weston.org frosenberg@nsedu.org

Craig Hardimon Shirley Dorai

Massachusetts Association of School Personnel
Administrators (MASPA) 

Executive Assistant to the Superintendent, Malden
Public Schools

30 Common St, Watertown MA 77 Salem Street, Room H104

Malden, MA 02148
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Malden, MA 02148

617 926-7700 781-397-6100 Ext 2201

craig.hardimon@watertown.k12.ma.us sdorai@maldenps.org
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